Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: Master of Business administration

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10f3

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

(M.B.A)

Student Name
. ABDUL BASIT MUNEEB
. MOHD SHAKIR SK BASHEER
. SANIYA HUSSAIN
. TASNIM MANSOOR MOHMD AL KULEIB
ABDUL BARI ABDAL BAST AMAR
ANSARI ZEESHAN AHMED .
BARMEN ADIL OBAID
BASARE SAMSOOR .
BASODIYA ROHIT VONODKUMAR
BHATT GULAFSHA BASHIR
CHAUDHARI SAMEENA AMIRHAMJA
CHKATE BILAL BASHIR
CHOUDHARY SADIK MOHD HUSSAIN
CHOWDHARI MOHD PASHA MAZHAR
DANGE NEHAL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR
FAUD ABDUL JALIL AWADH SHAQRAA
GILL VRUSHALI RAJU
GUL RAHMAN SHIRZAD .
HASHED ALI MOHAMMED ALI .
ISANE HEENA MOHSIN
KALMURI SAGAR YANGAYA
KAZI A KADIR SALMODDIN
KHAN ALISHA UMAR
KHAN PARVEZ.
KHAN UMAIR RAFE
KHANDKA BINDIYA RAJENDRA
KUMAR KAMESHWAR .
KUMARI BEENITA SATENDRA
LULE ALINA SAROCHE
MAHADIK NEHA KIFAYAT

MANDEKAR LUQMAN LIYAKAT

Mother Name

WAJIHA

TAMIZA BI

RABIYA

SADIQ

WAFA

NASEEM

NADIA

ZEENAT GUL

RANI

TAHERA

DILSHAD

FARIDA

SOGARA BANU

MALIKA JABEEN

ASHA

WAFA

SANGEETA

BIBI HAJI

NOORAH

RAZIA

SWARUPA

RAISA

ZAHIDA

NASIM KHAN

FARIDA

RENUKA

HEMALA DEVI

INDU DEVI

SOBIA

DILDAR

RIHANA

College Unipune ID:IMMP011240

Year

Eligibility No
12018422342
12018422277
12018422324
12018422343
12018422340
12018422345
12018422310
12018422336
12018422279
12018422318
12018422309
12018422322
12018422323
12018469842
12018422325
12018422341
12018422270
12018469849
12018422344
12018422297
12018422326
12018422305
12018422333
12018422329
12018422274
12018422308
12018422296
12018422304
12018422292
12018469847

12018422347
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(M.B.A))

MAWAHEB ABDO SALLAM OTHMAN

MEMON MOHAMMAD SAAD MOHAMMAD

ILYAS
MISKEEN ABDUL MUSAWIR .

MISTRY SAHIL VAZIR

MOHAMMED ANASH .

MUJAWAR ADNAN NADIM

MUSTAFA MOHAMMADI .

NOR HUZEFA .

PANDEY SHWETA UPENDRA KUMAR

PARKAR ASAD NAYEEM

PARKAR NEEHA ABDULLAH

PATANKAR SABIR GULAMHUSSAIN

PATEL ANAM SHAFI

PATHAN AMIR KHAN AZHAR KHAN

PATHAN MOHSIN MANJUREALAM

PATWALA TAHA .

PAUL JASMINE JAYAPAL

PEERZADE MUZAMMIL MUZAFFAR

RIYAT AMRIT KULDEEP

SANDEV ROHAN ROCKY

SANGE ABRAR BASHIR

SAYED AHMED RESHAD SWAYZ

SAYED MAZHAR MIYAN MOHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

SAYYED ADIL ASHRAF ALI

SAYYED RAFIUDDIN .

SAYYED SUNEHRA NISAR

SAYYED ZAIN UL ABEDEEN .

SHAFIQULLAH . .

SHAHA MOHSIN UMAR

SHAIKH ABRAR AHMAD IBRAHIM

SHAIKH AYESHA NASARUDDIN

SHAIKH AYUB ASHPAK

JAMILA

SHEHNAZ

BIBI HAJI

SURAYYA

THAHIRA

SHAINAZ

FATIMA

SAKINA

USHA

SABIHA

FAIROZA

RAFIQUA

ANISA

SHAISTA ROOHI

SHAMA

KHADIJA

FATIMA

NASREEN

PARMINDER

MADHAVI

JABIN

ZAKIA

RASHEEDA

RESHMA

SHAHNAZ

SABIRA

NASEEM

GULLAKHTA

AKHTARI

RASID BANO

DILSHAD BI

RAFIKA

College Unipune ID:IMMP011240
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12018422339

12018422278

12018422334

12018422320

12018469843

12018422346

12018469845

12018422327

12018469848

12018422295

12018422287

12018422328

12018422280

12018469844

12018422332

12018422272

12018422314

12018469846

12018422281

12018422301

12018422313

12018422337

12018422288

12018422317

12018422335

12018422290

12018422330

12018422338

12018422348

12018422294

12018422315

12018422303
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SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHEIKH

(M.B.A))

FAIZUDDIN ZAHID
FARHEEN KARIM

FIRDOS RAZAK

NAJIB AHMED FARID AHMED
NAUSHAD SHAKIL
NUJHAT ZAHIR

RUKAIYA MUNIR

SAJID NAJRULHAK
SHIFA SHARIF

SHUMAILA ASHFAQUE
TOUSEEF MOHD YOUNUS
UZMA FARHEEN RAIS

HASHIM .

SHELKE SEEMA BALASAHEB

SHETTY RAKSHA JAYARAM

SHIAIKH AIMAN HAFIZ

SIDDIQUI SHERAZ MOINUDDIN

SUNDKE USAMA WASIM

SYED MUBASSHIR ALI

SYED QUAIZER ARIF

TAMBOLI HEENA LATIF

TAMBOLI SANA NAUSHAD

TARIQUE AZIZ KHAN IQBAL KHAN .

WAGPURWALA ALI ASGAR .

PARVEEN

SHABRIN

SAMINA

GAUSIYA

NASEEM

HAFIZA

RAFIYA

RUKKAIYA

ANISA

ZARINA

RASHEEDA

SHEHNAZ

JAMILA

RATANAMALA

BABY

ANJUM

SHEHNAZ

RAEESA

SHABANA

KHUTJA
YASMEEN

SHAMSHAD

PARVIN

AMINA BI

KULSOOM

College Unipune ID:IMMP011240

1

12018422271

12018422300

12018422275

12018422331

12018422316

12018422298

12018422289

12018422273

12018422321

12018422286

12018422276

12018422291

12018422299

12018422306

12018422284

12018422283

12018422293

12018422312

12018422285

12018422307

12018422302

12018422319

12018422311

12018422282
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